
BC Winter Games
BC Archery Association (CWA16002)
Pentiction BC, From 26-02-2016 to 28-02-2016

BCM - Barebow Cadet Men
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

BC67172 GUSTAFSSON Daniel BC052 VB 2 007B CM B CM

BC65804 WILLIAMS Sean BC055 SILVERTIP ARCHERS 2 007A CM B CM

66369 HOWE Connor BC095 COWICHAN BOWMEN 2 008B CM 00 B CM

BC66125 LAU Geoffrey BC244 RCA 2 007C CM B CM

BC65371 HIIBNER Shawn BC302 SOSA 2 008A CM B CM

BC67241 HARE Aiden BC385 ARROWSMITH ARCHERS 2 008C CM B CM

BCW - Barebow Cadet Women
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

BC66726 HALLIWELL Claire BC052 VB 1 006C CW B CW

BC65020 MACINNES Kaytlyn BC055 SILVERTIP ARCHERS 1 008A CW B CW

BC64475 MURRAY Kelly BC068 QUESNEL RIVER ARCHERS 1 007B CW B CW

BC64532 DAWDA Izabella BC244 RCA 1 006A CW B CW

BC67157 STEWART Hana BC244 RCA 1 007A CW B CW

BC66175 WISE Delaney BC302 SOSA 1 007C CW B CW

BC67123 FOXON Hannah BC413 KDFG 1 006B CW B CW

CCM - Compound Cadet Men
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

BC65365 WINTHER Kevin BC BCAA 2 004B CM C CM

BC65472 HARDERS Jayden BC055 SILVERTIP ARCHERS 2 003B CM C CM

BC65124 JANG Matteo BC070 BURKE MOUNTAIN ARCHERS 2 005A CM C CM

66408 ROE Max BC093 SEMIAHMOO FISH & GAME CLUB 2 003C CM 00 C CM

BC65325 LANE Cole BC095 COWICHAN BOWMEN 2 004C BM 00 C CM

BC64566 MEISTER Jesse BC096 MRAC 2 005C CM C CM

BC65538 LEIDAL Rhys BC202 CRANBROOK ARCHERY CLUB 2 003A CM C CM

BC65793 VANDERVEEN Dwight BC202 CRANBROOK ARCHERY CLUB 2 004A CM C CM

BC65629 DURANDO Craig BC249 TERRACE WHISKEY JACK'S ARCHERS 2 006B CM C CM

BC67254 CHAN Nathan BC296 NORTH SHORE ARCHERS 2 005B CM C CM

BC65329 BASISTY Christopher BC413 KDFG 2 006C CM 00 C CM

66644 MUKERJEE William BC471 GUM YING HAPKIDO INC 2 006A CM 00 C CM

CCW - Compound Cadet Women
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

BC65019 MACINNES Mikayla BC055 SILVERTIP ARCHERS 1 004A BW C CW

BC61798 PROCTER Allaina BC055 SILVERTIP ARCHERS 1 003A CW C CW

BC63464 WATSON Emerie BC068 QUESNEL RIVER ARCHERS 1 004C PW C CW

BC63328 ADACHI Kyra BC202 CRANBROOK ARCHERY CLUB 1 003B CW C CW

BC59881 EVANS Jessica BC202 CRANBROOK ARCHERY CLUB 1 004B CW C CW

BC65635 HALVORSEN Kailey BC249 TERRACE WHISKEY JACK'S ARCHERS 1 003C CW 00 C CW

BC66040 PINTO Miranda BC293 STARR ARCHERY 1 005C CW C CW

BC64725 CHYLINSKI Emma BC296 NORTH SHORE ARCHERS 1 005B CW C CW

BC65654 STEWART Hannah BC322 EAGLE EYE ARCHERS 1 005A CW C CW

RCM - Recurve Cadet Men
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

BC64390 LANGE Matthew BC052 VB 2 001C CM R CM

BC67133 FORMANEK Brennan BC070 BURKE MOUNTAIN ARCHERS 2 002C CM R CM

BC66198 LALJEE Matthew BC244 RCA 2 001B CM R CM

BC65351 MA Russell BC244 RCA 2 002B CM R CM

BC64591 HUBBARD Jesse BC293 STARR ARCHERY 2 001A CM 00 R CM

BC65637 SEELEY Benjamin BC293 STARR ARCHERY 2 002A CM R CM
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RCW - Recurve Cadet Women
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

BC65319 WILLFORD Logan BC052 VB 1 002C CW R CW

BC66178 AHN Jenny BC070 BURKE MOUNTAIN ARCHERS 1 002A CW R CW

BC64847 FOLEY Elissa BC093 SEMIAHMOO FISH & GAME CLUB 1 001A CW R CW

BC66274 FRANCIS Mikaela BC096 MRAC 1 001B CW R CW

BC64675 O'BRIEN Victoria BC293 STARR ARCHERY 1 002B CW R CW

BC66097 KELBERT Autumn BC413 KDFG 1 001C CW R CW

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Qual. Round 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Qual. Round 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Final
Yes No
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